Dinner Creek Culvert Replacement Briceland Thorne Road P.M. 3.27 & 3.74 F5A010
Project No.:P1610515
County Project #211304

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Dinner Creek Culvert Replacement
Briceland Thorne Road P.M. 3.27 & 3.74 F5A010

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $550,178.30
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 90,418.15
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 640,595.45

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

[ have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $640,595.45 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
None
As indicated per attachment letter By /‘\—»Z _/( o
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises, INC.

Title Y

Date /2-27-/%

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501

c:\users\cbray I\documents\final estimate\final estimate 211301.docx



